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198711120003
54360

11/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

159 506

198711160003
58510

11/16/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

159 937 6 59 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59
Desc:MEADO
WGREEN
SUBDIVISION.

198711170003
60030

11/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

160 276 6 59 Lot#:13 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:59
Desc:MEADO
WGREEN
SUBDIVISION.

198711170003
60090

11/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWS, MYRA
J.

160 199 9 18 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:18
Desc:KINGWO
OD
TOWNHOMES,
PHASE 1.

198711240003
68470

11/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FEDERAL
PROPERTIES
INC

161 266 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
49, PAGE 501-
A


