Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198711120003 54360	11/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	159	506				
198711160003 58510	11/16/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	159	937	6	59		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59 Desc:MEADO WGREEN SUBDIVISION.
198711170003 60030	11/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	160	276	6	59		Lot#:13 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:59 Desc:MEADO WGREEN SUBDIVISION.
198711170003 60090	11/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWS, MYRA J.	160	199	9	18		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:18 Desc:KINGWO OD TOWNHOMES, PHASE 1.
198711240003 68470	11/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FEDERAL PROPERTIES INC	161	266				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 49, PAGE 501- A